NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

MpouszBoaguTenb

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.0 (EA2A)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.5 V6 24V
(EA5A)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.4 GDI
(EA3A)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.0 (EA2A)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.4 GDI
(EA3A)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.5 V6 24V
(EA5A)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI (EA ) 2.5 Type S

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI yHueepcan (EA )
2.0 (EA2W)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI yHneepcan (EA )
2.5 V6 24V (EA5W)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI yHueepcan (EA )
2.4 GDI (EA3W)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI yHuBepcan (EA )
2.0 (EA2W)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI yHuBepcan (EA )
2.4 GDI (EA3W)

MITSUBISHI GALANT VI yHneepcan (EA )
2.5 V6 24V (EA5W)

MITSUBISHI LANCER cegaH (CS_A, CT0)
13

MITSUBISHI LANCER cegaH (CS_A, CT0)
1.6 (CS3A)

MITSUBISHI LANCER yHuBepcan (CS_W)
16

MITSUBISHI LANCER yHuBepcan (CS_W)
2.0

Mop

09.1996 -
09.2000

09.1996 -
09.2000

02.1999 -
09.2000

09.2000 -
10.2004

09.2000 -
10.2004

09.2000 -
10.2004

10.1999 -
10.2004

09.1996 -
09.2000

09.1996 -
09.2000

02.1999 -
10.2003

09.2000 -
10.2003

09.2000 -
10.2003

09.2000 -
10.2003

09.2003 - .

09.2003 - .

09.2003 -
10.2008

09.2003 -
12.2007

kB

100

120

110

106

118

151

100

120

110

106

118

60

72

99

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

4G63
(SOHC
16V)

6A13

4G64
(GDI)

4G63
(SOHC
16V)

4G64
(GDI)

6A13

6A13

4G63
(SOHC
16V)

6A13

4G64
(GDI)

4G63
(SOHC
16V)

4G64
(GDI)

6A13

4G13
(16V)

4G18

4G18

4G63
(DOHC
16V)

136

163

150

133

144

160

205

136

163

150

133

144

160

82

98

98

135

KyO.
cMm

1997

2498

2351

1997

2351

2498

2498

1997

2498

2351

1997

2351

2498

1299

1584

1584

1997

Bug c6opku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cepaH

cepaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuMBepcan

yHMBepcan

cepaH

cepaH

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan



